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2019 – 2021 Committee Members 
 

Sen. Mary Abrams, Co-Chair              Rep. Jonathan Steinberg, Co-Chair 
Legislative Office Building, Room 3002 Legislative Office Building, Room 3004 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
abrams@senatedems.ct.gov   jonathan.steinberg@cga.ct.gov 
 
 
Sen. Matthew Lesser, Vice-Chair  Sen. Saud Anwar, Vice-Chair 
Legislative Office Building, Room 2800 Legislative Office Building, Room 3104 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
lesser@senatedems.ct.gov   anwar@senatedems.ct.gov  
 
 
Rep. Phil Young, Vice-Chair                         Sen. Heather Somers, Ranking Member 
Legislative Office Building, Room 3001 Legislative Office Building, Room 3104 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
phil.young@cga.ct.gov   heather.somers@cga.ct.gov  
 
 
Rep. William Petit Jr, Ranking Member Rep. Tom Arnone 
Legislative Office Building, Room 3003 Legislative Office Building, Room 4027 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
william.petit@housegop.ct.gov   tom.arnone@cga.ct.gov  
 
 
Rep. Whit Betts    Rep. Dorinda Borer 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4072 Legislative Office Building, Room 4111 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
whit.betts@housegop.ct.gov    dorinda.borer@cga.ct.gov  
 
 
Rep. Vincent Candelora   Rep. Christie Carpino 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4203 Legislative Office Building, Room 4065 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
vincent.candelora@housegop.ct.gov   christie.carpino@housegop.ct.gov  
 
 
 

mailto:abrams@senatedems.ct.gov
mailto:jonathan.steinberg@cga.ct.gov
mailto:lesser@senatedems.ct.gov
mailto:anwar@senatedems.ct.gov
mailto:phil.young@cga.ct.gov
mailto:heather.somers@cga.ct.gov
mailto:william.petit@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:tom.arnone@cga.ct.gov
mailto:whit.betts@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:dorinda.borer@cga.ct.gov
mailto:vincent.candelora@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:christie.carpino@housegop.ct.gov


 
Rep. Robin Comey    Rep. Michelle Cook 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4034 Legislative Office Building, Room 4035 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
robin.comey@cga.ct.gov    michelle.cook@cga.ct.gov  
 
 
Rep. Mike Demicco    Rep. Henry Genga 
Legislative Office Building, Room 3201 Legislative Office Building, Room 4030 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
mike.demicco@cga.ct.gov   henry.genga@cga.ct.gov 
 
 
Rep. Jack Hennessy    Rep. Kathleen Kennedy 
Legislative Office Building, Room 5002 Legislative Office Building, Room 4061 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
jack.hennessy@cga.ct.gov   kathy.kennedy@housegop.ct.gov 
 
 
Rep. Nicole Klarides-Ditria   Rep. Kathleen McCarty 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4051 Legislative Office Building, Room 3102 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
nicole.klarides-ditria@housegop.ct.gov kathleen.mccarty@housegop.ct.gov 
 
 
Rep. David Michel    Rep. Kevin Ryan 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4037 Legislative Office Building, Room 4108 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
david.michel@cga.ct.gov   kevin.ryan@cga.ct.gov  
 
 
Rep. Sean Scanlon    Rep. Peter Tercyak 
Legislative Office Building, Room 2802 Legislative Office Building, Room 4025 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
sean.scanlon@cga.ct.gov    peter.tercyak@cga.ct.gov  
 
 
Rep. Lezlye Zupkus 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4083 
Hartford, CT 06106 
lezlye.zupkus@housegop.ct.gov 
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